

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

HCP 288/2025

MILAD BASHIR BHAT

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UT of JK and Others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Maha Majeed, Assisting

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER
19.11.2025

Counter has not been filed.

One last opportunity of three weeks is granted to the respondents to file counter.

List on 03.12.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
19.11.2025
"Imtiyaz"